EINFUHRUNGS-
MANDRIN

formbares Intubations-
stilett

« weiche, atraumat-
ische Spitze

» mit und ohne Silikon-
konnektor

» wiederverwendbar

Einfilhrungsmandrin

GréRe Lénge fur ET Tubus ohne Silikon-
konnektor

klein 34 cm 2,5-3,5mm REF 90-10-111

mittel 38 cm 4,0-4,5mm REF 90-10-222

grof 45 cm 5,0-6,5mm REF 90-10-333

grof 45 cm 7,0-11,0 mm REF 90-10-444

VE

25
25
25
25

mit verschiebbarem
Silikonkonnektor (15 mm 1.D.)
REF 90-10-001

REF 90-10-002

REF 90-10-003

REF 90-10-004

VE

10
10
10
10



